Questions to Ask
litecontrol.com
Type:
Project:
litecontrol.com
Classica™ ID
P-ID-5500
Pendant-Mounted Indirect/Direct

Lamp Count = Total number of lamps in the
indirect or direct lamp chambers, respectively.
For Ordering guide information in
shaded areas, choose selection by
reading ACROSS the shaded areas for
correct specifications.
Cross-section lamping
2-T8/
1-BX40 or 50
3-T8/
1-BX40 or 50
4-T8/
1-BX40 or 50
U.S. Patent  No. D363,805
litecontrol.com
Click on
Quick Find
litecontrol.com
litecontrol.com
 . . . an employee owned company
100  Hawks  Avenue      Hanson      MA      02341      781 294 0100      FAX 781 293 2849      info@litecontrol.com      litecontrol.com
A. P-ID-5524T8/14BX40-BW
68.1% Efficiency  Indirect/Direct=70/30
Litecontrol Certified Test Report #23939300
B. P-ID-5524T8/14BX40-PARSS
63.0% Efficiency   Indirect/Direct=77/23
Litecontrol Certified Test Report #23939360
For complete photometric information,
see website.
A.
 Photometrics
B.
BA Blade Baffles, Aluminum Gray finish. .025" thick aluminum blades, .625" high, .667" OC,
 curved to follow contour of fixture housing.
BW Blade Baffles, Matte White finish. .025" thick aluminum blades, .625" high, .667" OC,
 curved to follow contour of fixture housing.
PARSS Parabolic Semi-specular Baffles. Die-formed .016" thick semi-specular, low-iridescence
 anodized aluminum baffles, .75" high, 1.27" OC.
Specify in place of ELB, contact factory for availability/compatibility with lamping:
DA/ELB Advance Mark VII Dimming Ballast.
HEL/ELB Osram Sylvania Dimming Ballast.
ECO/ELB Lutron ECO-10 Dimming Ballast.
EF   Emergency Fluorescent Ballast. Battery-powered ballast from a UL Listed manufacturer will
 operate one T8 or compact fluorescent lamp for 1 1/2 hours.
F Fuse. Slow or fast blow, determined by Litecontrol.
 Ballast options
 Other options
 Diffusers
 System connectors
 Planning for installation
Fixture Lengths: 4'-3", 8'-5"
Indicates pendant locations
2" Intermediate Connector at row joint and at
center of 8' fixtures
P-ID-5500-C90-CWM is a typical catalog number
for a 90° corner connector finished Matte White.
Catalog Number
P-ID-5500 C90
P-ID-5500 C135
P-ID-5500 T
P-ID-5500 X
     Series - Connector - Finish
55id
Row diagram8' Fixture4' Fixture
. . . an employee owned company
100 HAWKS AVENUE      HANSON      MA 02341      781 294 0100      FAX 781 293 2849      info@litecontrol.com      www.litecontrol.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
180 802 802 802 802 802
170 786 800 828 854 862 317
160 745 792 864 927 950
150 677 758 892 999 1041 959
140 581 707 912 1084 1160
130 465 631 915 1100 1190 1441